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ROZPIS PRIPRAVKA JARO 2018

Sobota
Nedéle
Nedéle
Sobota
Utery
Nedéle
Nedéle
Nedéle

Sobota

14.4.

22.4.

29.4.

5.5.

8.5.

13.5.

20.5.

27.5.

2.6.

Ketkovice
Dolni Kounice
Modrice
Ketkovice
Mor. Branice
Medlov
Ketkovice
Hrusovany

Ketkovice

IIT.B  Brno - venkov

9:00 Strelice

13:45 Ketkovice

10:30 Ketkovice

13:30  Vojkovice B

10:30 Ketkovice

14:15 Ketkovice

15:00 Radostice

14:15 Ketkovice

10:45 Zelesice/Orfechov :



